
                              Dodgeville Junior High Invitational
                                    Dodgeville High School
                                        Dodgeville, WI
                                      September 12, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Girls' 8th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****  
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 8646 Greta Hein                8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:47.5  7:12 
      2    2 8592 Anna Ollendick            8 Mount Horeb Middle School      10:49.8  7:14 
      3      8551 Kristin Muench            8 Lancaster Middle School        10:54.7  7:17 
      4    3 8650 Meg Katzung               8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:03.9  7:23 
      5      3908 Anaka Einbeck             8 Monroe                         11:05.4  7:24 
      6      8509 Ellie Jillson             8 Boscobel Middle School         11:24.3  7:37 
      7      8503 Randa Bell                8 Boscobel Middle School         11:24.7  7:37 
      8    4 8645 Ella Hager                8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:28.9  7:40 
      9      3944 Chloe Oberhauser          8 Mineral Point                  11:41.3  7:48 
     10      8507 Makayla Fritz             8 Boscobel Middle School         11:47.7  7:52 
     11      8508 Ava Grassel               8 Boscobel Middle School         11:47.9  7:52 
     12    5 8656 Alyssa Straka             8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:05.0  8:04 
     13      3911 Kennedy Scace             8 Monroe                         12:39.7  8:27 
     14      3910 Rebeka Rath               8 Monroe                         12:40.7  8:28 
     15    6 8649 Jadyn Jenks               8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:42.4  8:29 
     16    7 8583 Emily Fountas             8 Mount Horeb Middle School      12:57.5  8:39 
     17    8 8582 Hannah Droessler          8 Mount Horeb Middle School      13:20.7  8:54 
     18      8681 Emily Kane                8 River Valley                   13:24.7  8:57 
     19      8523 Lily Wood                 8 Dodgeville MS                  13:38.4  9:06 
     20      8489 Adrianna Herritz          8 Belleville                     13:40.0  9:07 
     21    9 8655 Elaina Seputis            8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 13:41.9  9:08 
     22   10 8596 Willow Rothenberg         8 Mount Horeb Middle School      13:43.2  9:09 
     23   11 8653 Alaina Lenz               8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 13:56.7  9:18 
     24      8678 Ericka Heath              8 River Valley                   13:58.8  9:20 
     25      3909 Anna Newcomer             8 Monroe                         14:03.2  9:23 
     26      8647 Kendall Hill              8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 14:32.0  9:42 
     27   12 8575 Mara Anunson              8 Mount Horeb Middle School      14:44.2  9:50 
     28   13 8587 Esme Lizdas               8 Mount Horeb Middle School      14:46.9  9:52 
     29      8675 Macy Bindl                8 River Valley                   15:46.2 10:31 
     30   14 8584 Camille Ginther           8 Mount Horeb Middle School      16:09.8 10:47 
     31      3940 Alexis Berget             8 Mineral Point                  16:57.5 11:19 
     32      8520 Brittany McGauley         8 Dodgeville MS                  17:08.4 11:26 
     33      8519 Madyson Driscoll          8 Dodgeville MS                  17:08.9 11:26 
     34      8686 Melissa Ranum             8 River Valley                   17:48.8 11:53 
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                             **** Girls' 8th Grade Team Score ****
  
  1.    19  Prairie Du Chien Middle School        (11:37.6  58:07.7 1:54.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Greta Hein                 8 10:47.5
  2      3  Meg Katzung                8 11:03.9
  3      4  Ella Hager                 8 11:28.9
  4      5  Alyssa Straka              8 12:05.0
  5      6  Jadyn Jenks                8 12:42.4
  6   (  9) Elaina Seputis             8 13:41.9
  7   ( 11) Alaina Lenz                8 13:56.7
  
  2.    39  Mount Horeb Middle School             (13:07.1  65:35.4 3:54.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Anna Ollendick             8 10:49.8
  2      7  Emily Fountas              8 12:57.5
  3      8  Hannah Droessler           8 13:20.7
  4     10  Willow Rothenberg          8 13:43.2
  5     12  Mara Anunson               8 14:44.2
  6   ( 13) Esme Lizdas                8 14:46.9
  7   ( 14) Camille Ginther            8 16:09.8
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      8504 Abri Brown                7 Boscobel Middle School         10:10.2  6:47 
      2    1 8602 Grace Vesperman           7 Mount Horeb Middle School      11:05.6  7:24 
      3    2 8552 Anna Murphy               7 Lancaster Middle School        11:07.7  7:26 
      4      8505 Avery Brown               7 Boscobel Middle School         11:15.7  7:31 
      5    3 8577 Rhya Brandemuehl          7 Mount Horeb Middle School      11:15.9  7:31 
      6    4 8560 Meg Walker                7 Lancaster Middle School        11:31.2  7:41 
      7      8521 Ella Peterson             7 Dodgeville MS                  11:32.7  7:42 
      8      3943 Alyssa Roelli             7 Mineral Point                  11:33.0  7:42 
      9    5 8580 Liz Donaldson             7 Mount Horeb Middle School      11:41.6  7:48 
     10      8506 Madeline Fritz            7 Boscobel Middle School         11:47.5  7:52 
     11    6 8658 Sadie Torgerson           6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:49.0  7:53 
     12      8510 Claire Manning            7 Boscobel Middle School         11:51.4  7:55 
     13    7 8546 Finley Knapp              7 Lancaster Middle School        11:53.6  7:56 
     14    8 8644 Ava Hager                 6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:55.4  7:57 
     15    9 8687 Miranda Reich             7 River Valley                   12:01.9  8:02 
     16   10 8683 Madison Krey              7 River Valley                   12:05.1  8:04 
     17   11 8641 Morgan Chase              6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:08.2  8:06 
     18      8492 Gina Salmela              7 Belleville                     12:09.4  8:07 
     19   12 8643 Josie Eastman             6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:12.2  8:09 
     20   13 3905 Paige Genisek             7 Monroe                         12:12.4  8:09 
     21   14 8599 Zoe Thompson              7 Mount Horeb Middle School      12:18.5  8:13 
     22   15 8555 Tatianna Place            7 Lancaster Middle School        12:31.6  8:22 
     23   16 8541 Lainee Burks              6 Lancaster Middle School        12:35.7  8:24 
     24   17 8676 Abi Cummings              8 River Valley                   12:41.6  8:28 
     25   18 8601 Megan Van Orsdel          7 Mount Horeb Middle School      12:42.4  8:29 
     26   19 3902 Kaitlyn Elgin             7 Monroe                         12:45.1  8:31 
     27   20 8642 Eowyn Earle               6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:45.8  8:31 
     28   21 3906 Elsa Schaefer             7 Monroe                         12:46.8  8:32 
     29   22 8594 Chloe Peters              7 Mount Horeb Middle School      12:50.2  8:34 
     30   23 8652 Lily Kregel               7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:58.5  8:39 
     31      8490 Stampfl Mackenzie         7 Belleville                     13:07.3  8:45 
     32   24 8680 Anna Johnson              7 River Valley                   13:14.8  8:50 
     33      8491 Morgan Messner            7 Belleville                     13:18.8  8:53 
     34   25 8685 Emily Noble               7 River Valley                   13:33.8  9:03 
     35   26 8564 Jenna Wolf                6 Lancaster Middle School        13:38.0  9:06 
     36   27 8688 Lydia Weiss               6 River Valley                   13:39.5  9:07 
     37   28 8679 Madeline Hutnick          7 River Valley                   13:44.3  9:10 
     38   29 8558 Madison Schneider         6 Lancaster Middle School        13:47.4  9:12 
     39      8522 Allison Solberg-Kieler    7 Dodgeville MS                  14:02.0  9:22 
     40      8550 Natalie Moore             6 Lancaster Middle School        14:05.1  9:24 
     41      8684 Natalie Larson            6 River Valley                   14:10.6  9:28 
     42      8556 Brenna Ragatz             6 Lancaster Middle School        14:10.7  9:28 
     43      8557 Claire Schmidt            7 Lancaster Middle School        14:11.5  9:28 
     44   30 8589 Izzy Moore                7 Mount Horeb Middle School      14:13.5  9:29 
     45   31 8659 Kennedy Trautsch          6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 14:14.1  9:30 
     46      8563 Erin Wolf                 6 Lancaster Middle School        14:23.0  9:36 
     47      8588 Delaney Mertz             7 Mount Horeb Middle School      14:28.9  9:40 
     48      8549 Madison Marshall          6 Lancaster Middle School        14:33.2  9:43 
     49      8574 Payton Almquist           7 Mount Horeb Middle School      14:33.7  9:43 
     50      8559 Sophie Uppena             7 Lancaster Middle School        14:34.4  9:43 
     51      8573 Macy Adrian               7 Mount Horeb Middle School      14:35.4  9:44 
     52      8561 Rose White                6 Lancaster Middle School        14:43.8  9:50 
     53      8682 Bodhi Kauss               6 River Valley                   14:45.9  9:51 
     54      8597 Mandy Rowley              7 Mount Horeb Middle School      14:55.4  9:57 
     55      8581 Jessie Downey             7 Mount Horeb Middle School      14:57.4  9:59 
     56      8576 Addy Arrigoni             7 Mount Horeb Middle School      14:58.1  9:59 
     57   32 3945 Destiny Scace             7 Monroe                         14:59.2 10:00 
     58      8554 Hannah Pierce             7 Lancaster Middle School        15:09.8 10:07 
     59      8562 Madeline Winger           6 Lancaster Middle School        15:10.9 10:08 
     60      8657 Addee Torgerson           5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 15:16.7 10:12 
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  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      8593 Sarah Parmley             7 Mount Horeb Middle School      15:20.3 10:14 
     62   33 3903 Dayinera Griffin          7 Monroe                         15:31.0 10:21 
     63      8545 Sadie Hollander           6 Lancaster Middle School        16:14.0 10:50 
     64      8603 Brianna Walton            7 Mount Horeb Middle School      16:17.6 10:52 
     65      8579 Cely Curtes               7 Mount Horeb Middle School      16:19.2 10:53 
     66      8547 Shelby Knoble             6 Lancaster Middle School        16:27.7 10:59 
     67      8590 Iris Murphy               7 Mount Horeb Middle School      16:29.0 11:00 
     68      8578 Brea Connors              7 Mount Horeb Middle School      16:44.3 11:10 
     69      8651 Eva Keene                 7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 16:45.3 11:11 
     70      8543 Hanna Farrey              6 Lancaster Middle School        16:47.0 11:12 
     71      8538 Eden Bowen                6 Lancaster Middle School        17:00.5 11:21 
     72      8544 Kelly Freymiller          7 Lancaster Middle School        17:08.7 11:26 
     73      8539 MaKenna Breuer            6 Lancaster Middle School        17:09.7 11:27 
     74      8654 Kylee Rogers              6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 17:12.2 11:29 
     75      8677 Claire Eveland            7 River Valley                   17:13.0 11:29 
     76   34 3904 Gaby Ils                  7 Monroe                         17:13.7 11:30 
     77      8595 Allison Pharo             7 Mount Horeb Middle School      17:46.7 11:52 
     78      8600 Amara Tweed               7 Mount Horeb Middle School      18:09.2 12:07 
     79   35 3907 Alayna Zimmerman          7 Monroe                         21:35.0 14:24 
     80      8598 Sydnee Smith              7 Mount Horeb Middle School      21:37.2 14:25 
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                             **** Girls' 7th Grade Team Score ****
  
  1.    41  Mount Horeb Middle School             (11:48.8  59:04.0 1:36.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Grace Vesperman            7 11:05.6
  2      3  Rhya Brandemuehl           7 11:15.9
  3      5  Liz Donaldson              7 11:41.6
  4     14  Zoe Thompson               7 12:18.5
  5     18  Megan Van Orsdel           7 12:42.4
  6   ( 22) Chloe Peters               7 12:50.2
  7   ( 30) Izzy Moore                 7 14:13.5
  
  2.    44  Lancaster Middle School               (11:56.0  59:39.8 1:28.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Anna Murphy                7 11:07.7
  2      4  Meg Walker                 7 11:31.2
  3      7  Finley Knapp               7 11:53.6
  4     15  Tatianna Place             7 12:31.6
  5     16  Lainee Burks               6 12:35.7
  6   ( 26) Jenna Wolf                 6 13:38.0
  7   ( 29) Madison Schneider          6 13:47.4
  
  3.    57  Prairie Du Chien Middle School        (12:10.2  60:50.6 0:56.8)
====================================================
  1      6  Sadie Torgerson            6 11:49.0
  2      8  Ava Hager                  6 11:55.4
  3     11  Morgan Chase               6 12:08.2
  4     12  Josie Eastman              6 12:12.2
  5     20  Eowyn Earle                6 12:45.8
  6   ( 23) Lily Kregel                7 12:58.5
  7   ( 31) Kennedy Trautsch           6 14:14.1
  
  4.    85  River Valley                          (12:43.5  63:37.2 1:31.9)
====================================================
  1      9  Miranda Reich              7 12:01.9
  2     10  Madison Krey               7 12:05.1
  3     17  Abi Cummings               8 12:41.6
  4     24  Anna Johnson               7 13:14.8
  5     25  Emily Noble                7 13:33.8
  6   ( 27) Lydia Weiss                6 13:39.5
  7   ( 28) Madeline Hutnick           7 13:44.3
  
  5.   118  Monroe                                (13:38.9  68:14.5 3:18.6)
====================================================
  1     13  Paige Genisek              7 12:12.4
  2     19  Kaitlyn Elgin              7 12:45.1
  3     21  Elsa Schaefer              7 12:46.8
  4     32  Destiny Scace              7 14:59.2
  5     33  Dayinera Griffin           7 15:31.0
  6   ( 34) Gaby Ils                   7 17:13.7
  7   ( 35) Alayna Zimmerman           7 21:35.0


